



2019:CGHC:18991

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 213 of 2006

Prem Lal **Versus** A. Chamar & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

26.02.2019	As prayed, list the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Hameet	